Omnium Result
POINTS: Women Category Pro-1-2-3

Place Bib Last
1 806 CAMERON
2 829 SCHMID
3 840 WARD
4 816 LANGDON
5 838 VALADEZ ORTIZ
6 813 GULICK
7 807 CHIA
8 839 WALKER
9 825 RACHETTO

10 808 DESGAGNES
11 820  MILETTE

12 851 MIZE

13 847 OWEN

14 856  SPENCE

15 802  BONILLA

16 855 HONSINGER
17 817 MARCOLINI
18 823 ORTON

19 811 FRAYRE

20 801 BERTOLD

21 814  HERN HiNDEZ
22 830  SCHUETTER
23 853  HOWES

24 827  REYNOLDS
25 831  SYKES

26 812 GIN

27 836 UNGUREANU

Chief Referee: BLACK Chris
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March 7 and 8, 2020

messnreowv: WINE RANCH

First
Claire
Kaia
Maddy
Rachel
Mariana
Colleen
Charity
Esther
Liza
Adele
Laury
Thialor
Harriet
Emily
Jessica
Clara
Emily
Beth Ann
Angelica
Isabella
Ana
Sarah
Avry
Shelby
Ava
Elizabeth
Georgeta

g\tl! & Cellara

Team

Instafund La Prima
LUX/sideshow p/b Specialized
Amy D. Foundation

Instafund La Prima

Pickle Juice Pro Cycling Team

D9 CBS Cycling

SDBC Powered by Spinergy p/b UC
DNA Pro Cycling
Quebecor/Stingray
Quebecor/Stingray

ButcherBox Cycling
S2C/Boschprimal

Femme Equipe

Instafund La Prima

SDBC Powered by Spinergy p/b UC
Instafund La Prima

Sisterhood of Cycling present b
Sisterhood of cycling p/b Subar

Monster Media

LUX/Sideshow p/b Specialized
Instafund La Prima

Sisterhood of Cycling presented

On the finish line when you need us the most!

Murrieta, CA

Saturday-Sunday, March 7-8, 2020

License

387791
496675
457092

180423
336698
423633
145511

495264
504141
357580
437913

362328

482735
528404
188007

516694

CRIT
27
28
21
29
26
22
25
15
23
24
20
12
30

14

19
18
17
16

13

11

CIRCUIT
30
23
28
20
22
21
17
26
16
13
12
18

29
15
27
25
24
19

14

11

TOTAL
57
51
49
49
48
43
42
41
39
37
32
30
30
29
29
27
25
24
19
19
18
17
16
14
13
11
11

Chief Judge: HESS Nancy
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